
Date Start Time Exam Title Duration

Thursday 30th April 9:15am BTEC Sport 150m

Monday 11th May 9:15am Economics: Markets & Business Behaviour 120m

Monday 11th May 9:15am English Language: The Individual & Society 150m

Tuesday 12th May 9:15am Geography: Physical 150m

Tuesday 12th May 9:15am CTEC Business Unit 1 (Year 12) 120m

Tuesday 12th May 9:15am L3 Mathematical Studies (Core Maths) 90m

Wednesday 13th May 9:15am English Literature: Drama 135m

Wednesday 13th May 1:30pm BTEC Sport: Anatomy & Physiology 90m

Wednesday 13th May 1:30pm CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 2 90m

Wednesday 13th May 1:30pm Business: Marketing, People & Global Businesses 120m

Thursday 14th May 1:30pm Further Maths: Core 1 90m

Friday 15th May 9:15am Psychology: Foundations in Psychology 135m

Friday 15th May 9:15am CTEC Business Unit 2 (Year 12) 90m

Friday 15th May 1:30pm CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 3 90m

Monday 18th May 9:15am Sociology: Education with theory & Methods 120m

Monday 18th May 1:30pm Economics: National & Global Economy 120m

Monday 18th May 1:30pm CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 4 (Re-sit) 120m

Tuesday 19th May 9:15am Business: Activities, Decisions & Strategy 120m

Tuesday 19th May 9:15am Dance: Critical Engagement 150m

Tuesday 19th May 1:30pm History: The Tudors - England 1485-1603 150m

Wednesday 20th May 9:15am L3 Certificate in Mathematical Studies (Core Maths) 90m

Wednesday 20th May 9:15am Psychology: Applications of Psychology 135m

Wednesday 20th May 1:30pm Physics Paper 1 120m

Thursday 21st May 9:15am Drama: Theatre Makers in Practice 150m

Thursday 21st May 9:15am Physical Education: Factors Affecting Participation 120m

Thursday 21st May 9:15am Politics: UK Politics 120m

Thursday 21st May 1:30pm Geography: Human 150m

Thursday 21st May 1:30pm CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 6 90m

Thursday 21st May 1:30pm Further Maths Core 2 90m

Friday 22nd may 9:15am English Language: Diversity & Change 150m

Friday 22nd may 9:15am D&T: Product Design: Technical Principles 150m

Friday 22nd may 9:15am D&T: Fashion & Textiles: Technical Principles 150m



Date Start Time Exam Title Duration

Monday 1st June 9:15am Physics Paper 2 120m

Monday 1st June 9:15am English Literature: Prose 75m

Monday 1st June 1:30pm Physical Education: Optimal Performance 120m

Tuesday 2nd June 9:15am Chemistry Paper 1 120m

Tuesday 2nd June 1:30pm History: The Cold War 150m

Wednesday 3rd June 9:15am Sociology: Methods 120m

Wednesday 3rd June 1:30pm Maths: Pure Maths 1 120m

Wednesday 3rd June 1:30pm CTEC Health & Social Care Unit 7 90m

Thursday 4th June 9:15am Economics: Microeconomics & Macroeconomics 120m

Thursday 4th June 9:15am Religious Studies: Study of Religion 120m

Thursday 4th June 9:15am Spanish: Listening, Reading & Writing 150m

Thursday 4th June 1:30pm Biology Paper 1 120m

Friday 5th June 9:15am Psychology: Psychological Skills 120m

Monday 8th June 9:15am French: Listening, Reading & Writing 150m

Monday 8th June 9:15am Politics: UK Government 120m

Monday 8th June 9:15am Physics Paper 3 120m

Tuesday 9th June 9:15am Religious Studies: Philosophy 120m

Tuesday 9th June 9:15am Chemistry Paper 2 120m

Tuesday 9th June 1:30pm Business: Investigating Business 120m

Wednesday 10th June 9:15am English Literature: Poetry 135m

Wednesday 10th June 9:15am D&T: Product Design: Design & Making Principles 90m

Wednesday 10th June 9:15am D&T: Fashion & Textiles: Design & Making Principles 90m

Thursday 11th June 1:30pm Maths: Pure Maths 2 120m

Friday 12th June 9:15am Biology Paper 2 120m

Friday 12th June 1:30pm Sociology: Crime & Deviance 120m

Friday 12th June 1:30pm Further Maths Statistics 1 90m

Friday 12th June 1:30pm Spanish: Writing 120m

Monday 15th June 9:15am Chemistry Paper 3 120m

Monday 15th June 1:30pm Religious Studies: Ethics 120m

Tuesday 16th June 9:15am Biology Paper 3 120m

Tuesday 16th June 1:30pm Further Maths Decision 1 90m

Tuesday 16th June 1:30pm Politics: Comparative Politics 120m

Wednesday 17th June 9:15am French: Writing 120m

Thursday 18th June 1:30pm Maths: Statistics & Mechanics 120m


